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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BEZEMER Charlotte S.V.  TER WEER NED 7 05-02-02
2 BUIJSE Valerie S.V.  LA PRIME NED 13 28-05-05
3 EMANUEL Ava HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 12 24-08-05
4 FELTKAMP Mare SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5 24-09-02
5 JANS KÖHNEKE Maria SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4 03-11-03
6 KOLLAR Csenge S.V.  TRÉVILLE NED 24-04-03
7 KOSTER Tessa SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 2 25-01-04
8 MEULENAAR Veerle HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 1 26-02-02
9 SCHEFFER Tuin LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB NED 01-08-02
10 SCHIPPER Agnes S.V.  TER WEER NED 05-08-03
11 TEUBEN Aurora S.V. PALLÓS NED 10 07-03-01
12 VIDELIN Simona SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 8 09-11-01
13 YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 9 24-02-06



2 pools
1 pool of 6 and 1 pool of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MEULENAAR Veerle HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 1
2 KOSTER Tessa SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 2
3 JANS KÖHNEKE Maria SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4
4 FELTKAMP Mare SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5
5 BEZEMER Charlotte S.V.  TER WEER NED 7
6 VIDELIN Simona SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 8
7 YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 9
8 TEUBEN Aurora S.V. PALLÓS NED 10
9 EMANUEL Ava HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 12
10 BUIJSE Valerie S.V.  LA PRIME NED 13
11 SCHEFFER Tuin LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB NED
12 KOLLAR Csenge S.V.  TRÉVILLE NED
13 SCHIPPER Agnes S.V.  TER WEER NED
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Referee(s):

WOJCIK Emiel (S.V. A.E.W. / NED)

BEZEMER Charlotte S.V.  TER WEER / NED

FELTKAMP Mare SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

BUIJSE Valerie S.V.  LA PRIME / NED

KOLLAR Csenge S.V.  TRÉVILLE / NED

YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR /  
NED

MEULENAAR Veerle HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Referee(s):

VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan (SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED)

KOSTER Tessa SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHEFFER Tuin LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB / NED

SCHIPPER Agnes S.V.  TER WEER / NED

JANS KÖHNEKE Maria SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

VIDELIN Simona SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR /  
NED

EMANUEL Ava HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

TEUBEN Aurora S.V. PALLÓS / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MEULENAAR Veerle HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
2 JANS KÖHNEKE Maria SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
3 VIDELIN Simona SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
4 YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 3 0,60 21 13 +8 Advanced
5 BUIJSE Valerie S.V.  LA PRIME NED 3 0,60 20 20 0 Advanced
6 KOSTER Tessa SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
7 FELTKAMP Mare SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
8 BEZEMER Charlotte S.V.  TER WEER NED 2 0,40 13 19 -6 Advanced
9 SCHIPPER Agnes S.V.  TER WEER NED 2 0,33 21 22 -1 Advanced
10 EMANUEL Ava HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 2 0,33 15 23 -8 Advanced
11 SCHEFFER Tuin LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB NED 2 0,33 13 23 -10 Advanced
12 TEUBEN Aurora S.V. PALLÓS NED 1 0,17 11 27 -16 Advanced
13 KOLLAR Csenge S.V.  TRÉVILLE NED 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced
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HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

S.V.  TER WEER / NED

S.V.  TER WEER / NED

S.V.  LA PRIME / NED

S.V. PALLÓS / NED

S.V.  TRÉVILLE / NED

SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR / NED

SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR / NED

LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 YOSHIMORI Rachika NED 24-02-06
2 KOSTER Tessa NED 25-01-04
3T JANS KÖHNEKE Maria NED 03-11-03
3T MEULENAAR Veerle NED 26-02-02
5 VIDELIN Simona NED 09-11-01
6 BUIJSE Valerie NED 28-05-05
7 SCHIPPER Agnes NED 05-08-03
8 EMANUEL Ava NED 24-08-05
9 FELTKAMP Mare NED 24-09-02
10 BEZEMER Charlotte NED 05-02-02
11 SCHEFFER Tuin NED 01-08-02
12 TEUBEN Aurora NED 07-03-01
13 KOLLAR Csenge NED 24-04-03



WF
NJK 2017-2018
2 juni 2018 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DE VRIES Mees NED 112406 Ref: 1
FEIZASKARI Siroos NED 100265 Ref: 1
SAID Eyad NED 106924 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan NED 108306 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VAN HEUVEN VAN STAERELING Irving NED 114845 Ref: 1
WOJCIK Emiel NED 110726 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
YUNO Elisha NED 109655 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


